COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0389-1
Sep.2023
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2023，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
General Specifications
Number of Contacts 24 positions (Plug 22 positions)
Operating Temperature Range -40 oC to +105 oC

MB-0389-1
JAE  Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2023，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
2／3
Outer Dimensions
No.
Emboss Reeled
Product Part Number
Drawing
Number
(Connector)
Drawing
Number
(Reel)
Key Code
（Color）
1 MA07S024XD1R100 SJ124387 SJ124388 A (Black)
2 MA07S024XD2R100 SJ125792 SJ125793 B (Gray)
3 MA07S024XD3R100 SJ125794 SJ125795 C (Green)
4 MA07S024XD4R100 SJ125796 SJ125797 D (Blue)
■ Receptacle
MA07 S 024 XD※ R100
Series
S: Receptacle